Report on Student Feedback on Teachers 2023-24
https://tinyurl.com/4mc49ke7

The feedback cell of Govt. N.P.G. College of Science adopted an online procurement of student feedback in
the current session 2023-24. A total of 833 responses were recorded for the student feedback on teachers.
The students who participated were from B.Sc (I, 11", 11" Year), BCA (1%, 1", 111" Year) M.Sc.
(15,17 11" and 1V"semester), PGDCA, and DCA.

They gave feedback on the scale of

1. gfear (Poor)

2. YR (Average)

3. .31<aT (Good)

4. agﬁm (Very Good)

3. 5.3c%h ¢ (Excellent)

Class-wise response is as follow:
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They gave responses on the name of 70 Professors:


https://tinyurl.com/4mc49ke7

Professors Name
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@ Dr. Anjali Qudhia
@ Dr. PK. Dewangan
@ Dr. B.G. Sharma
@ Dr Alok Luka

@ Dr. Neetu Singh

® Dr. B.R. Verma

@ Dr. Sameer Thakar
@ Dr. VK. Dubey
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The responses received from students are as follow:
1. On being asked about “Whether the teacher enters the classroom with preparation on subject

matter?”
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The student responses as follow:

51.6% of students (430students) rated it as excellent.
25.2% of students (210 students) rated it as very good.
12.6% of students(105 students) rated it as good.
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2.8% of students (23 students) rated it as average.
e. 7.8% of students (65 students) rated it as poor.
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2. When asked about “Whether the syllabus was completed within the given period by teacher? *

T T18Teh SaRT TR 3raf®r # gragsha qoT S Srar g2

The student responses as follow:

45% of students (375 students) rated it as excellent.
25.9% of students (216 students) rated it as very good.
13.8% of students(115 Students) rated it as good.
5.5% of students(46 students) rated it as average.
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e. 9.7% of students (81students) rated it as poor.
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3. When asked about “Whether the teachers encourage students to pose questions?”
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The student responses as follow:



a. 48.3%of students (402students) rated it as excellent.
b. 25.5%o0f students (212 students) rated it as very good.
€.13.2% of students (110 Students) rated it as good.
d.4.2%of students (35 students)rated it as average.
e.8.9% of students (74students) rated it as poor.
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4. When asked about “Whether the teachers enter the classroom on the time?”

F7 78T THT I HeT H 9IU I 87

The student responses as follow:
a. 50.5%of students (421 students) rated it as excellent.
b. 23.6%0f students (197 students) rated it as very good.
€.11.4% of students (95 Students) rated it as good.
d. 5.2%of students (43 students)rated it as average.

e. 9.2% of students (77students) rated it as poor.
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5. When asked about “How effectively does the teacher stimulate curiosity among students?
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The student responses as follow:
a. 47.5 %of students (396 students) rated it as excellent.
b. 25.1%of students (209 students) rated it as very good.
c. 13%of students(108 students) rated it as good.
d. 5.3.% of students(44 students) rated it as average.
e. 9.1 % of students (76 students) rated it as poor.
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6. When asked about “How well does the teacher integrate the subject matter of the syllabus with the
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environment or day-to-day life?”

The student responses as follow:
a. 44.3%of students (369 students) rated it as excellent.
b. 25.3%o0f students (211 students) rated it as very good.
c. 15.4%of students (128 students) rated it as good.
d. 5.4%of students (45 students) rated it as average.
e.9.6% of students (80 students) rated it as poor.
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7. . When asked about “How teacher encourage students to discuss on subject outside the classroom?”
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The student responses as follow:
a.42.7% of students (356 students) rated it as excellent.
b. 26.3% of students (219 students) rated it as very good.
c. 15% of students(125) rated it as good.
d. 6.4% of students(53 students) rated it as average.
e.9.6% of students (80 students) rated it as poor.
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8. When asked about “Subject knowledge of the teacher:”
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The student responses as follow:
a. 65.2%of students (543 students) rated it as excellent.
b. 19%ofstudents (158 students) rated it as very good.
c. 7.2%of students (60) rated it as good.
d. 1.9%of students (16 students) rated it as average.

e. 6.7% of students (56 students) rated it as poor.
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Suggestions:

Some of the suggestions given by students are as follow:
545responses
1. Our teachers are punctual, dedicated, have good communication skills and subject knowledge.

2. All teachers are very conceptual whose class | had attended. They teach with more clarity and easy to
understand way, I'm thanking to all respected teachers JJ\,!
3. Faculty is great with elite experience of teaching, excellent knowledge of concepts and also empathetic

towards students.

4. Teachers explanation is good but need regular classes to be taught by teachers.
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6. Our professors have been a great teacher, lecturer, and we fully enjoyed your lectures, you explain
everything in detail and made it easier for us to understand. Thank you for your support and
blessings....

7. Ttis a great pleasure to show my profound gratitude. Your lecturing strategies, and kind advice on
research methods and methodologies were very useful and the memory lingers on. Thank. you once
again and I hope we keep the communication going because I never want to loose contact with you, as

you are my hero.
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